Athletic Schedules for the Year 2023-2024

3 Week Preview
Day Event Type Game Type

Date
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/23/2024
3/25/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/30/2024

4/1/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/3/2024
4/5/2024
4/6/2024

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Fri
Sat

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

League
League
League
League
League
Non-League
League
League
League
League
League
Non-League
League
League
Non-League
League
League
League
Non-League
League
League
League
Non-League
League
League
League
League
Non-League
League
League
League
League
Non-League
Non-League

Time From Facility
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
1:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 AM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:30 PM

St. Helena Softball Field

Baseball/Soccer Field

St. Helena Softball Field

Baseball/Soccer Field

St. Helena Softball Field

Kelseyville

St. Helena Aquatics Center

Kelseyville
Kelseyville
Kelseyville
SHHS Stadium
Technology
Clear Lake

St. Helena Softball Field

Baseball/Soccer Field
Baseball/Soccer Field

St. Helena Softball Field
Rooster Run Golf Course

SHHS Tennis Courts
Technology
Stanford

St. Helena Softball Field

Willits
Credo

St. Helena Softball Field

Stanford
Upper Lake
Baseball/Soccer Field

Victory Christian Academy

Foxtail Golf Club
Arcadia
Arcadia

Sport

Softball

Baseball

Softball

Baseball

Golf, Boys

Softball

Softball

Swimming, COED
Softball

Baseball

Baseball

Track and Field, COED
Tennis, COED

Softball

Softball

Baseball

Baseball

Track and Field, COED
Softball

Golf, Boys

Tennis, COED
Swimming, COED
Track and Field, COED
Softball

Baseball

Baseball

Softball

Track and Field, COED
Baseball

Baseball

Tennis, COED

Golf, Boys

Track and Field, COED
Track and Field, COED

Level
Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Location Opponent/Title

Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

Fort Bragg

Middletown

Fort Bragg

Middletown

TBA - CMC League Golf Meet
Fortuna

Kelseyville

Napa

Kelseyville

Kelseyville

Kelseyville

TBA - Napa Valley Twilight
Technology

Clear Lake

Redwood

Cloverdale

Cloverdale

Calistoga

Cardinal Newman - St. Helena Showdown
TBA - CMC League Golf Meet
Tomales - Double Header Match
Technology

TBA - Stanford Invitational
Middletown

Willits

Credo

Middletown

TBA - Stanford Invitational
Upper Lake

Upper Lake

Victory Christian Academy
TBA - CMC League Golf Meet
TBA - Arcadia Invitational
TBA - Arcadia Invitational

Dismissal Time Depart Time

2:30 PM
2:30 PM

11:45 AM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM

1:15PM
12:15PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
11:30 AM
2:45 PM
1:30 PM

2:30 PM

12:15PM
1:45 PM

2:30 PM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM
12:30 PM

11:45 AM

1:45 PM
6:00 AM

12:30 PM
2:00 PM

6:00 AM
10:15 AM

2:00 PM
11:45 AM



