## Athletic Schedules for the Year 2023-2024

## **3 Week Preview**

Date	Day	<b>Event Type</b>	Game Type	Time From	Facility	Sport	Level	Location	Opponent/Title	Dismissal Time	Depart Time
3/19/2024	Tue	e Game	League	4:00 PM	St. Helena Softball Field	Softball	Varsity	Home	Fort Bragg	2:30 PM	
3/19/2024	Tue	Game	League	4:00 PM	Baseball/Soccer Field	Baseball	Varsity	Home	Middletown	2:30 PM	
3/19/2024	Tue	Game	League	6:00 PM	St. Helena Softball Field	Softball	<b>Junior Varsity</b>	Home	Fort Bragg	3	
3/19/2024	Tue	Game	League	6:30 PM	Baseball/Soccer Field	Baseball	<b>Junior Varsity</b>	Home	Middletown	1	
3/21/2024	Thu	ı Game	League	1:30 PM		Golf, Boys	Varsity	Away	TBA - CMC League Golf Meet	t 11:45 AM	12:00 PM
3/21/2024	Thu	ı Game	Non-League	5:00 PM	St. Helena Softball Field	Softball	Varsity	Home	Fortuna		
3/22/2024	Fr	i Game	League	4:00 PM	Kelseyville	Softball	<b>Junior Varsity</b>	Home	Kelseyville	2:30 PM	
3/22/2024	Fr	i Game	League	4:00 PM	St. Helena Aquatics Center	Swimming, COED	Varsity	Home	Napa	2:45 PM	
3/22/2024	Fr	i Game	League	4:00 PM	Kelseyville	Softball	Varsity	Away	Kelseyville	12:45 PM	1:00 PM
3/22/2024	Fri	i Game	League	4:00 PM	Kelseyville	Baseball	Varsity	Away	Kelseyville	12:45 PM	1:00 PM
3/22/2024	Fr	i Game	League	4:00 PM	Kelseyville	Baseball	<b>Junior Varsity</b>	Away	Kelseyville	<u> </u>	
3/23/2024	Sat	: Game	Non-League	7:00 PM	SHHS Stadium	Track and Field, COED	Varsity	Home	TBA - Napa Valley Twilight	ţ	
3/25/2024	Mon	Game	League	3:30 PM	Technology	Tennis, COED	Varsity	Away	Technology	1:15 PM	1:30 PM
3/26/2024	Tue	e Game	League	4:00 PM	Clear Lake	Softball	Varsity	Away	Clear Lake	12:15 PM	12:30 PM
3/26/2024	Tue	Game	Non-League	4:00 PM	St. Helena Softball Field	Softball	<b>Junior Varsity</b>	Home	Redwood	2:30 PM	
3/26/2024	Tue	Game	League	4:00 PM	Baseball/Soccer Field	Baseball	Varsity	Home	Cloverdale	2:30 PM	
3/26/2024	Tue	e Game	League	6:30 PM	Baseball/Soccer Field	Baseball	<b>Junior Varsity</b>	Home	Cloverdale	<b>.</b>	
3/27/2024	Wed	l Game	League	3:30 PM		Track and Field, COED	Varsity	Home	Calistoga	2:00 PM	
3/27/2024	Wed	l Game	Non-League	4:00 AM	St. Helena Softball Field	Softball	Varsity	Home	Cardinal Newman - St. Helena Showdown	2:30 PM	
3/28/2024	Thu	ı Game	League	1:30 PM	Rooster Run Golf Course	Golf, Boys	Varsity	Away	TBA - CMC League Golf Meet	t 11:30 AM	11:45 AM
3/28/2024	Thu	ı Game	League	4:00 PM	SHHS Tennis Courts	Tennis, COED	Varsity	Home	Tomales - Double Header Match	2:45 PM	
3/28/2024	Thu	ı Game	League	4:00 PM	Technology	Swimming, COED	Varsity	Away	Technology	1:30 PM	1:45 PM
3/29/2024	Fr	i Game	Non-League		Stanford	Track and Field, COED	Varsity	Away	TBA - Stanford Invitational	l e	6:00 AM
3/29/2024	Fr	i Game	League	4:00 PM	St. Helena Softball Field	Softball	Varsity	Home	Middletown	2:30 PM	
3/29/2024	Fr	i Game	League	4:00 PM	Willits	Baseball	Varsity	Away	Willits	s 12:15 PM	12:30 PM
3/29/2024	Fr	i Game	League	4:00 PM	Credo	Baseball	<b>Junior Varsity</b>	Away	Credo	1:45 PM	2:00 PM
3/29/2024	Fr	i Game	League	6:00 PM	St. Helena Softball Field	Softball	<b>Junior Varsity</b>	Home	Middletown	ì	
3/30/2024	Sat	t Game	Non-League		Stanford	Track and Field, COED	Varsity	Away	TBA - Stanford Invitational	l e	6:00 AM
4/1/2024	Mon	Game	League	2:00 PM	Upper Lake	Baseball	<b>Junior Varsity</b>	Away	Upper Lake	<b>.</b>	10:15 AM
4/2/2024	Tue	e Game	League	4:00 PM	Baseball/Soccer Field	Baseball	Varsity	Home	Upper Lake	2:30 PM	
4/2/2024	Tue	e Game	League	4:00 PM	Victory Christian Academy	Tennis, COED	Varsity	Away	Victory Christian Academy	<i>!</i>	2:00 PM
4/3/2024	Wed	l Game	League	1:30 PM	Foxtail Golf Club	Golf, Boys	Varsity	Away	TBA - CMC League Golf Meet	t 11:30 AM	11:45 AM
4/5/2024	Fr	i Game	Non-League		Arcadia	Track and Field, COED	Varsity	Away	TBA - Arcadia Invitationa	l e	
4/6/2024	Sat	t Game	Non-League		Arcadia	Track and Field, COED	Varsity	Away	TBA - Arcadia Invitational	L	